The following chart lists the equity capitalization for Reorganized Magellan as of
the Effective Date before giving effect to the exercise of any New Warrants and any options granted
pursuant to the New Management Incentive Plan if Classes 8 and 9 accept the Plan:  If Class 8 or 9
rejects the Plan, there will be no distribution to Class 13 or Class 14 and, as a result, the New
Common Stock otherwise distributable to Class 13 and Class 14 will be distributed to Class 8
and Class 9 and no New Warrants will be issued.

 34

SHARES DISTRIBUTED ON ACCOUNT OF CLAIMS

Holder Number of Shares of
New Common Stock

%

Senior Subordinated Note Claim 8,997,664 90.6%

Other General Unsecured Claims  681,557 6.9%

Magellan Preferred Stock Interests 198,548 2.0%

Magellan Common Stock Interests 49,637 0.5%

Total (Before Equity Offering,
Investment and Houlihan Lokey Fee)

9,927,406 100.00%

POST EFFECTIVE DATE OWNERSHIP

Holder Number of Shares of New
Common Stock (After

Conversion of MVS
Securities)

Assuming no exercise of
the Partial Cash-Out

Election

%   Number of Shares of New
Common Stock (After

Conversion of MVS
Securities)

 Assuming full exercise of
the Partial Cash-Out

Election

%

PRIMARY SHARE OWNERSHIP

Senior Subordinated Note Claims 8,997,664 59.0% 6,931,918 45.4%

Other General Unsecured Claims  681,557 4.5% 525,080 3.4%

Magellan Preferred Stock Interests 198,548 1.3% 198,548 1.3%

Magellan Common Stock Interests 49,637 0.3% 49,637 0.3%

Equity Offering.  To the extent
these shares are not purchased in
the Equity Offering, the Equity
Investor will purchase an
equivalent number of MVS
Securities

2,631,579  17.2% 2,631,579  17.2%

Equity Investor (but not on account
of backstop of the Equity Offering)
in the form of MVS Securities

2,631,579 17.2% 4,853,801 31.8%

Houlihan Lokey 72,594 0.5% 72,594 0.5%

Total 15,263,158 (all shares)  100.00% 15,263,158 (all shares)  100.00%

OPTIONS AND WARRANTS ISSUED IN CONNECTION WITH PLAN

Magellan Preferred Stock Interests 198,548 (upon exercise of
the New Warrants)

 198,548 (upon exercise of the
New Warrants)

Magellan Common Stock Interests 49,637 (upon exercise of the
New Warrants)

 49,637 (upon exercise of the
New Warrants)

Aetna (New Aetna Warrant) 100,000 (upon exercise of
the New Aetna Warrant)

 100,000 (upon exercise of the
New Aetna Warrant)

Management (New Management
Incentive Plan)

1,695,906 (upon exercise of

[…]

ENVIRONMENT, CHANGES IN SUPPLY AND DEMAND DYNAMICS, THE PRICE
EROSION OF SERVICES PROVIDED, REGULATORY CHANGES AND FUTURE
IMPROVEMENTS IN TECHNOLOGY.  DUE TO THE FACT THAT THE PROJECTIONS ARE
SUBJECT TO SIGNIFICANT UNCERTAINTY AND ARE BASED UPON ASSUMPTIONS
WHICH MAY NOT PROVE TO BE CORRECT, NEITHER THE DEBTORS NOR ANY OTHER
PERSON ASSUMES ANY RESPONSIBILITY FOR THEIR ACCURACY OR
COMPLETENESS.

 49

The following Projections include assumptions as to the reorganized equity value of
Reorganized Magellan (see section IV.B.6 below), certain write-downs of its assets to fair market
value and estimates of its liabilities as of the Effective Date.  Reorganized Magellan will be required
to reflect such estimates or actual balances as of the Effective Date.  Such determination will be
based upon the fair value of its assets as of that date, which could be materially greater or lower than
the values assumed in the foregoing estimates.

 50

1. Pro Forma Projected Consolidated Balance Sheet as of September 30, 2003

(Unaudited) (a)

 ($ in thousands)   Fresh Start/ Pro Forma

September 30,

2003
Reorganization
Adjustments

September 30,
2003

Assets

Cash and Cash Equivalents(1)   $139,168  $36,103 $175,271
Accounts Receivable, Net   61,034  0  61,034
Restricted Cash and Investments (2)   130,941  15,750 146,691
Refundable Income Taxes   1,133 0  1,133
Other Current Assets   26,073 0  26,073

Total Current Assets   $358,349  $51,853 $410,202

Property and Equipment, Net   $75,986  $0  $75,986
Deferred Income Taxes   0  0  0
Investments in Unconsolidated Subs.   13,651  0  13,651

Other Long-Term Assets (3)   30,422  (2,865) 27,557

Goodwill(4)   501,580  (501,580) 0

Other Intangible Assets(5)   56,540 30,540  87,080

Reorg. Value in Excess of Identifiable Assets(6)   0  564,860 564,860
Total Assets   $1,036,528 $142,808  $1,179,336

Liabilities and Stockholders' Equity

Accounts Payable   $15,753  $0  $15,753

Accrued Liabilities (7, 8)   221,956 (100,546) 121,410
Medical Claims Payable   213,558  0  213,558

Total Current Liabilities   $451,2673  ($100,546) $350,721

Liabilities Subject to Compromise
Accounts Payable and Other Accrued Liabilities   $29,651  $(29,651)  $0

Debt

Total Debt(9-12)   $1,045,280  $606,144  $439,136

Deferred Credits and Long-Term Liabs.   $592  $0  $592
Minority Interest   799  0  799

Preferred Stock(13)   72,766  72,766  0
Stockholders' Equity(14)   (563,828) 952,915  388,087

Total Liabilities and Stockholders' Equity   $1,036,528  $142,808  $1,179,336

 51

NOTES TO PRO FORMA PROJECTED CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET AS OF
September 30, 2003

1. $15 million adjustment for cash payment to Aetna, $2 million adjustment for cash payment of
Convenience Claims, $15.8 million adjustment for cash collateralization of additional letters of credit, $4
million adjustment for cash payment for unclaimed property due to Providers, $1.1 million payment to settle
certain claims, $50 million payment to Senior Lenders, $24.6 million for Cash Distribution Amount and $150
million of additional cash from Equity Offering (and from the Investment made by the Equity Investor).